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3. Operation (szurs)
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3. Operation (szuts)
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3. Operation (szuts)
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4. System connection (A|2& gzt
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5. Specifications #2 ¢ 45)
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Fixed Port 8%10/100/1G/2.5G/5G/10G RJ45(DATA+POWER)
2%10/100/1G/2.5G/5G/10G RI45(DATA)
2%100/1G/10G SFP

PoE Ports 1 port supports IEEE802.3af/at/poe++/bt, max 90W/port PoE out
2-8 port supports IEEE802.3af/at, max 30W/port, PoE out

Console port 1*console port

Reset Key 1

PoE Pin Af/at/bt: 12+ 45+ ;36- 78-
Af/at: 12+ 36-

PoE Bridge max 120W

CPU MIPS InterAptiv, dual-core, up to 1GHz

DDR 4G DDR3

FLASH 512MBytes

RAM 512MBytes

Bandwidth 240Gbps

Packet Forwarding 178.56Mpps

MAC 32K

Buffer 16Mbit SRAM Packet Buffer

Jumbo Frame Jumbo frame up to 12KB

VLAN Address 4K

Link Aggregation Supports 128 trunk groups with up to 8 members per group

Transmission Distance

SFP: 100M/1G/10G single-mode multi-mode optical module, the
maximum distance is <120km (depending on the optical module)

LED Indicator

PWR:Power LED

SYS:System LED

1-10:10/100/1G/2.5G SPEED LED; 5G SPEED LED; 10 SPEED LED
11-12:100M SPEED LED ; 1G SPEED LED; 10G SPEED LED

Power IN PUT DC 48V 3A
2|4 (Lx W x H mm) 440 x 290 x 44 mm
24 (Kg) 3Kg
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Quality guarantee (22 224)
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Quality guarantee (22 224)
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